

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5600/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2008 in CRLA No.855/2005, of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKHVINDER SINGH @ SIKHJEET SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 9603 of 2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and
c/delay in refiling SLP and exemption from filing C/C of the impugned order
and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5596-5597 of 2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 24/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Monday, the 17th September, 2012 at 2.00
p.m.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	